

GR 130/07

21.03.25

Three accused file hazira.

Seven accused file time petition.

Time prayer is allowed.

One death intimation of Bhagirath Manna has been filed.

Accordingly, call for death report of Bhagirath Manna.

To 28.07.25 for death report.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip