

GR- 130/07
Regd. - 855/15

15.10.25

Today is fixed for death report.
Ten (10) accused persons are absent by filing a petition is praying for 317 of the CrPC.
Such prayer is considered and allowed.
To **06.03.26** for ***death report/appearance.***

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD,
Kakdwip